
Billing Period:  1. Aug 17  -  31. Aug 17

Date (&Tax Point):  31-Aug-2017

Billing Reference:  93894-94036-44

Invoice Number:  2017/08/94036

Customer Account No:  094036

Mr Graham Halliday

Anchorage Hire Centre Ltd

6 Anchorage Lane

Northallerton

DL7 8DX

Invoice for 6 Anchorage Lane,Northallerton

Carried Forward Balance
FIXED LINE

UK Local Calls

UK National Calls

International Calls

Mobile Calls

Non-Geographic Calls

Inbound LoCall Calls

Inbound Freephone Calls

MOBILE

Mobile Usage

Mobile Service Charges

OTHER CHARGES

Line Rental & Associated Services

Broadband

Other Charges

TOTAL CHARGES

Subtotal

VAT on this amount at 20%

Your total bill this month is

Total amount now due

The amount due will be collected by direct debit on or shortly after 21 September 2017

34.94                                    

6.99                                      

£41.93

£41.93

£0.00

4.34                                      

2.31                                      

-                                        

-                                        

2.95                                      

-                                        

-                                        

-                                        

6.65                                      

0.76                                      

16.44                                    

1.49                                      
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Invoice No : 2017/08/94036

Billing Reference : 93894-94036-44

Service Charge Summary

Telephone No. Description Quantity Period Due Now

    Fraud Protector  1  01-Aug-17 to 31-Aug-17   1.49

  01609777011  Kaspersky Antivirus Monthly Subscription  1  01-Aug-17 to 31-Aug-17   2.95

  01609777011  Line Assurance  1  01-Aug-17 to 31-Aug-17   2.45

  01609777011  Line Rental  1  01-Aug-17 to 31-Aug-17   13.99

 20.88

 Total Service  1.49

 Total Line Rental  13.99

 Total Maintenance  2.45

 Total Broadband Service  2.95
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Invoice No : 2017/08/94036

Billing Reference : 93894-94036-44

Call Itemisation Calls above £0.40

Date     Time     Destination      Tel No          Duration    Cost Date     Time     Destination      Tel No          Duration    Cost

                                   Dialled                      (£)                                    Dialled                      (£)

                  Itemised total: Local Calls                 £0.00

                  Non Itemised total: Local Calls             £4.34

                  Itemised total: National Calls              £0.00

                  Non Itemised total: National Calls          £2.19

                  Itemised total: UK Mobile Calls             £0.00

                  Non Itemised total: UK Mobile Calls         £6.65

15/08/17 12:26    2 ppm Service ch 08451116666     00:04:00    0.76

                  Itemised total: Non-Geographic Calls        £0.76

                  Itemised total: Regional Calls              £0.00

                  Non Itemised total: Regional Calls          £0.12

       Total Voice Calls for : 01609777011                   £14.06

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Calls for 01609777011         

Local Calls

National Calls

UK Mobile Calls

Non-Geographic Calls

Regional Calls
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